Scale: As Noted
A 301
Winton Scott Architects
5 Milk Street
Portland, Maine  04101
207 774 4811
Architecture / Planning

ARMSTRONG AS DESCRIBED IN SPECIFICATIONS.
CABINET NBUMBERS ON PLANS & ELEVATIONS
USES ARMSTRONG NUMBERING SYSTEM
7 G.C. SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE
CABINET FABRICATION
1
1 2"
2'
-1
0"C3X4.1 STEEL CHANNEL FULL LENGTH
OF COUNTER.  ATTACH TO STUDS
AND PROVIDE 2X POST UNDER
CHANNEL AT SIDE WALLS. SCREW
BLKG. TO CHANNEL @ 12" O.C.
1/4" GLASS MIRROR W/ POLISHED
EDGES.
GRANITE BACK AND SIDE SPLASH.
EASE EDGE.
GRANITE COUNTERTOP ON 1/2" X 4"
PLYWOOD FRAME. EASE EDGE.
CONTIN. 3/4" MDF LEDGER AT
REAR & SIDES
INSULATE EXPOSED PIPING PER ADA
REQUIREMENTS.
VITREOUS CHINA SELF
RIMMING SINK BOWL
4"
1
1/
2"
4"
2'-0"
SOLID WOOD
BLOCKING
2'-10" A.F.F.
LAVATORY DETAILA SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
3/4" GRANITE APRON
SOLID BLOCKING
AS REQUIRED.
1
1/
2"
5
1/
2"
9" M
IN
.
WALL BASE PER SCHEDULE
4'-0"
11"
STAINLESS STEEL SINK W/
REAR DRAIN AND FAUCETS PER
SPECIFICATIONS
3/4" X 4" BACK SPLASH.
HPDL FINISH
(MIN.)
(MIN.)
2'-10" A.F.F.
(MAX)
PAINTED
DRYWALL
3/4" MDF CABINET END PANEL
W/ HPDL AT ALL EXPOSED
EDGES
3/4" SOLID WOOD PIPE
PROTECTION PANEL. FINISH
TO MATCH KITCHEN
CABINETRY. INSTALL W/ CONT.
ANGLES AT EACH END.
SECTION DETAIL AT KITCHEN SINKB SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
GRANITE COUNTERTOP ON 1/2" X 4"
PLYWOOD FRAME. EASE EDGE.